
Elysian Fields Elementary School
Master Teacher Schedule

School Day- 8:00 am-3:10 pm

Teacher Name Teaching Assignment Email

Madison Kerley Regular Ed. Pre-K madison.kerley@efisd.org

Katelyn Boston Regular-Ed. Kindergarten katelyn.boston@efisd.org

Tammara Bowers Regular-Ed. Kindergarten tabowers@efisd.org

Briley Fort Regular-Ed. Kindergarten briley.fort@efisd.org

Brianna Jones Regular-Ed. Kindergarten brianna.jones@efisd.org

Paulette Ellis Regular-Ed. 1st grade paellis@efisd.org

Jayna Morrow Regular-Ed. 1st grade jaaspromonte@efisd.org

Mary Simmons Regular-Ed. 1st grade masimmons@efisd.org

Kalyn Westmoreland Regular-Ed. 1st grade kalyn.westmoreland@efisd.org

Ashley Bueton Regular-Ed. 2nd grade ashley.bueton@efisd.org

Ranita Davis Regular-Ed. 2nd grade ranita.davis@efisd.org

Lorie Lewis Regular-Ed. 2nd grade lolewis@efisd.org

Connie Massey Regular-Ed. 2nd grade connie.massey@efisd.org

Kelli Davidson Regular-Ed. 3rd grade Math kelli.davidson@efisd.org

Amy Faucett Regular-Ed. 3rd grade Reading/Phonics amy.faucett@efisd.org

Stephanie Phelps Regular Ed. 3rd grade
Writing/Language/Spelling

stephanie.phelps@efisd.org



Sabrina Scott Regular Ed. 3rd grade Science/Social Studies sascott@efisd.org

Cheryl Harris Regular Ed. 4th grade Science/Social Studies chharris@efisd.org

Andrea McGuire Regular Ed. 4th grade Math andrea.mcguire@efisd.org

Jill McKinnon Regular Ed. 4th grade Reading/Language Arts jill.mckinnon@efisd.org

Sara Crow Regular Ed. 5th Grade Math + English/Writing
period

sara.crow@efisd.org

Megan Golden Regular Ed. 5th Grade Social Studies +
English/Writing period

megan.golden@efisd.org

Stacy Potter Regular Ed. 5th Grade Reading/Spelling +
English/Writing period

stacy.potter@efisd.org

Lauren Rinaudo Regular Ed. 5th Grade Science +
English/Writing period

lauren.rinaudo@efisd.org

Bayley Sullivan Art & Music bayley.sullivan@efisd.org

Jayme Hammontree Title I Teacher, Gifted/Talented jahammontree@efisd.org

LeAnn Beavers Dyslexia Instruction lebeavers@efisd.org

Candy Kelley K-3rd Grade Sp. Ed. Resource/In-Class
Support

cakelley@efisd.org

Blake Wolfe 4th-5th Grade Sp. Ed. Resource/In-Class
Support

blake.wolfe@efisd.org

Melanie Woodley Sp. Ed. Structured Learning, ESL mewoodley@efisd.org



Donna Lovelace Front Office Secretary donna.lovelace@efisd.org

Darby Lawless Title I Reading/Math (para), dalawless@efisd.org

Kimberly Land Sp. Ed. Para (Structured Learning) kimberly.land@efisd.org

Amanda Martin Sp. Ed. Para (Structured Learning) amanda.martin@efisd.org

Laura Hilliard Sp. Ed. Para (4th/5th Resource/In Class
Support)

laura.hilliard@efisd.org

Tiffany Lawless Sp. Ed. Para (K-3rd Resource/In Class
Support)

tiffany.lawless@efisd.org

Stephanie May PE Para stephanie.may@efisd.org

Erin Avery Pre-K Para erin.avery@efisd.org

Katrina Franks Library (para) katrina.franks@efisd.org

Francis Brown Copy Room/ISS (para) frbrown@efisd.org

Laura McGee Computer Lab (para) lamcgee@efisd.org


